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14:20:15
14:12:01
14:08:00
14:28:01
14:22:15
14:17:40
14:18:23
14:18:35
14:38:18
14:32:21
14:30:11
14:44:36
13:37:39
15:06:04
14:47:35
14:35:23
13:40:49
14:50:40
14:48:28
14:40:38
14:40:43
14:50:56
13:44:53
14:56:02
14:43:37
14:56:10
15:18:00
14:55:41
15:00:43
13:52:45
14:52:19
15:03:30
13:55:31
15:01:42
14:50:00
14:55:12
14:49:55
14:59:27

897,52
897,45
897,29
897,17
896,25
895,55
895,21
894,26
890,74
890,21
886,40
885,85
883,62
883,21
882,72
882,72
881,97
881,80
881,56
880,38
877,28
871,10
870,22
869,50
869,29
867,98
866,04
864,29
861,80
859,34
858,45
857,94
857,48
856,03
855,93
854,75
854,03
853,95
853,11
851,81
850,80
849,98
849,73
849,45
848,59
844,34
843,76
841,75
841,24
840,97
840,87
838,83
838,50
837,95
836,36

87,25
87,13
87,01
86,89
86,76
86,64
86,52
86,40
86,27
86,15
86,03
85,91
85,78
85,66
85,54
85,42
85,29
85,17
85,05
84,93
84,80
84,68
84,56
84,44
84,31
84,19
84,07
83,95
83,82
83,70
83,58
83,46
83,33
83,21
83,09
82,97
82,84
82,72
82,60
82,48
82,35
82,23
82,11
81,99
81,86
81,74
81,62
81,50
81,37
81,25
81,13
81,00
80,88
80,76
80,64

128,68
129,90
131,13
132,35
133,58
134,80
136,03
137,25
138,48
139,71
140,93
142,16
143,38
144,61
145,83
147,06
148,28
149,51
150,74
151,96
153,19
154,41
155,64
156,86
158,09
159,31
160,54
161,76
162,99
164,22
165,44
166,67
167,89
169,12
170,34
171,57
172,79
174,02
175,25
176,47
177,70
178,92
180,15
181,37
182,60
183,82
185,05
186,27
187,50
188,73
189,95
191,18
192,40
193,63
194,85

128,68
129,90
131,13
132,35
133,58
134,80
136,03
137,25
138,48
139,71
140,93
142,16
143,38
144,61
145,83
147,06
148,28
149,51
150,74
151,96
153,19
154,41
155,64
156,86
158,09
159,31
160,54
161,76
162,99
164,22
165,44
166,67
167,89
169,12
170,34
171,57
172,79
174,02
175,25
176,47
177,70
178,92
180,15
181,37
182,60
183,82
185,05
186,27
187,50
188,73
189,95
191,18
192,40
193,63
194,85

Bopo6eus B. B.
Cyxosin O.T".
Manyw C.
Kosanb ®.M.
Cyxosinn O.T".
JMazypko HO.
Jlyunk A. C.
Jlyuko M.
Tkauyk |.M.
Cumuyk B.
Oannniok |.
Cyxoginn O.I".
Cumuyk B.
Jlyuuk A. C.
Bynira M.
Beaywko C.
Mopap O. I.
Tkauyk B.
Besyuwko C.
Manyw C.
lNyuynsk B,
Beaywko C.
Oannniok |.
Oanuntok .
Oannniok |.
Jlyuuk A. C.
Kosanb ®.M.
Cumuyk B.
JNyunk A. C.
Cyxoginn O.I.
CyxaHko |.
IMNyuynsk B,
Bynira M.
Cyxoginn O.I.
JNyunk A. C.
Kapneinuyk C,
Cumuyk B.
Cumuyk B.
Jazypko HO.
Cyxoginn O.I".
JNyunk A. C.
Besywko K.
IlNyuynsk B,
Jlyuko M.
Jlazypko HO.
Mopap O. I.
Cyxosin O.T".
Beaywko C.
Jlazypko HO.
Cyxosinn O.T".
Tkauyk .M.
Manyw C.
Bynira M.
Tanacecky [.

Pypon B.

331159
331039
331145
331012
331039
331047
331001
331071
331135
331143
331067
331039
331143
331001
331085
331086
331075
331046
331086
331145
331105
331086
331067
331067
331067
331001
331012
331143
331001
331039
331070
331105
331085
331039
331001
331117
331143
331143
331047
331039
331001
331084
331105
331071
331047
331075
331039
331086
331047
331039
331135
331145
331085
331036
331057

YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHisui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui




160
161
162
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0372-01573-11
0372-0327*-11
0372-19006-11
0372-0984-12
0372-13325-08
0372-1195-12
0372-24024-09
0372-005639-12
0372-105011-12
0372-01716-12
0372-01406-12
0372-4436-08

0372-03905-12

0372-4539-10
0372-08531-12
0372-20337-09

0372-4945-10

0372-0404-05

0372-0869-11

0372-2921-10
0372-00152-10
0372-00040-12
0372-61773-10
0372-0302*-11

0372-0507-07
0372-01010-11
0372-09049-11
0372-24418-09
0372-29816-09

0372-0859-11
0372-59308-08
0372-61038-10

0372-18416-11
0372-00871-11
0372-4517-10
0372-08524-12
0372-05345-08
0372-3966-10
0372-06517-11
0372-24510-09
0372-0152-10
0372-015007-11
0372-26924-11
0372-00254-12
0372-01634-12
0372-05321-11
0372-4185-10
0372-01759-12
0372-12587-08
0372-1238-12
0372-24080-09

0372-1069-12
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760,546
702,642
750,624
745,705
751,103
751,103
751,103
750,624
745,705
758,568
761,497
746,559

754,491

760,509
751,055
745,705
755,037
760,509
752,090
779,225
751,055
760,593
745,705
702,642
751,055
752,090
755,494
760,509
777,817

754,491
750,624
754,491

753,310
753,310
760,509
751,055
702,642
761,497
761,497
761,497
702,642
751,103
779,225
759,415
760,064
746,559
762,347
760,546
760,546
752,090
751,103

754,491

19:54:35
18:45:22
19:44:42
19:38:50
19:45:44
19:45:45
19:46:06
19:46:27
19:41:05
19:58:03
20:01:59
19:47:00

19:56:52

20:04:18
19:53:04
19:54:30
20:07:00
20:18:48
20:11:59
20:46:16
20:12:32
20:24:33
20:06:20
19:13:14
20:13:45
20:16:30
20:20:44
20:28:11
20:51:35

20:23:40
20:19:47
20:24:40

20:25:30
20:25:45
20:35:26
20:24:11
19:25:02
20:39:12
20:39:46
20:39:53
19:26:10
20:27:34
21:03:20
20:39:34
20:41:37
20:25:00
20:45:49
20:44:34
20:44:35
20:35:41
20:38:30

20:44:15

15:09:35
14:00:22
14:59:42
14:53:50
15:00:44
15:00:45
15:01:06
15:01:27
14:56:05
15:13:03
15:16:59
15:02:00

15:11:52

15:19:18
15:08:04
15:09:30
15:22:00
15:33:48
15:26:59
16:01:16
15:27:32
15:39:33
15:21:20
14:28:14
15:28:45
15:31:30
15:35:44
15:43:11
16:06:35

15:38:40
15:34:47
15:39:40

15:40:30
15:40:45
15:50:26
15:39:11
14:40:02
15:54:12
15:54:46
15:54:53
14:41:10
15:42:34
16:18:20
15:54:34
15:56:37
15:40:00
16:00:49
15:59:34
15:59:35
15:50:41
15:53:30

15:59:15

836,15
836,11
834,31
834,28
833,88
833,86
833,54
832,69
832,18
830,81
830,44
827,67

827,41

827,27
827,09
819,91
818,91
814,42
811,33
810,62
809,73
809,53
809,38
809,28
808,67
807,40
807,38
806,32
804,71

803,79
802,99
802,93

800,97
800,75
800,17
799,69
798,43
798,05
797,57
797,48
797,40
796,87
796,48
795,56
794,53
794,21
793,44
792,59
792,58
791,10
787,73

786,54
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Bopo6eus B. B.
Cyxosin O.T".
Bynira M.
Tanacecky [.
Besywiko C.
Besywko C.
Besyuwiko C.
Bynira M.
Tanacecky [.
Tkauyk B.
lNyuynsk B,
Manyw C.

KpyLuenbHULbKUiA

Mopap O. I.
Besywko K.
Tanacecky [.
Credtok B.
Mopap O. I.
Cumuyk B.
Tokaptok C.
Besywko K.
Bigonax I.
Tanacecky [.
Cyxosin O.T".
Besywko K.
Cumuyk B.
Kosanb ®.M.
Mopap O. I.

CyxaHko |.

KpyLuenbHULUbKNiA
n.

Bynira M.

KpyLwenbHULUbKIniA
n.

CaBuyk I'.
CaBuyk I.
Mopap O. I.
Besywko K.
Cyxosin O.T".
lNyuynsk B,
IMNyuynsk B,
lNyuynsk B,
Cyxosin O.T".
Besywko C.
Tokaptok C.
Kapnenuyk C,
JNasypko 0.
Manyw C.
Jlyunk A. C.
Bopobeus B. B.
Bopo6eus B. B.
Cumuyk B.

Besywiko C.

331159
331039
331085
331036
331086
331086
331086
331085
331036
331046
331105
331145

331043

331075
331084
331036
331038
331075
331143
331072
331084
331049
331036
331039
331084
331143
331012
331075
331070

331043
331085
331043

331019
331019
331075
331084
331039
331105
331105
331105
331039
331086
331072
331117
331047
331145
331001
331159
331159
331143
331086
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YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBui

YepHiBui

YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui

YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBui

YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui
YepHiBLi
YepHiBui

YepHiBui




0372-04796-11
0372-0161-09
0372-23436-09
0372-01025-11

0372-175-08

0372-16278-11

0372-24001-09
0372-24777-09
0372-01769-11
0372-04138-11
0372-10233-07
0372-037590-12
0372-27334-09
0372-04863-11
0372-01407-12
0372-19046-11
0372-4297-10
0372-1570-12
0372-01990-11
0372-015021-11

0372-61029-10

0372-1251-06
0372-25467-09
0372-5760-10
0372-20254-10
0372-20087-09
0372-2528-10

0372-048154-11

0372-61132-10
0372-04873-11
0372-5744-09
0372-09042-11
0372-5636-10
0372-1040-12
0372-08901-11
0372-1042-12
0372-8016-07
0372-2590-10

0372-1070-12

0372-00814-11
0372-4040-10
0372-1572-12
0372-1571-12
0372-0717-11

0372-13758-08

0372-01056-11

0372-23437-09

0372-22073-11
0372-4280-10
0372-4271-10

0372-09028-11
0372-1237-12
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771,906
746,361
746,361
752,090

754,491

754,491

751,103
759,415
759,415
750,624
758,568
751,103
733,951
746,361
761,497
758,210
746,361
752,090
761,497
751,103

754,491

760,509
758,568
702,642
751,437
751,103
751,437

754,491

752,261
746,361
746,361
755,494
751,437
752,261
762,347
752,261
755,494
751,437

754,491

751,437
762,347
752,090
752,090
755,494
751,437
752,090
746,361
762,347
746,361
746,361
755,494
752,090

21:07:38
20:35:40
20:40:05
20:47:46

20:53:01

20:54:05

20:50:51
21:02:34
21:02:35
20:51:29
21:02:43
20:56:50
20:47:00
21:04:36
21:24:52
21:20:53
21:06:43
21:24:31
21:39:39
21:25:53

21:33:10

21:44:17
21:45:47
20:39:23
05:00:00
05:00:13
05:28:44

05:45:20

05:52:20
05:47:29
05:47:55
06:04:48
06:04:32
06:21:38
06:38:51
06:25:11
06:33:57
06:29:57

06:40:10

06:50:33
07:08:24
07:03:54
07:05:59
07:18:00
07:13:31
07:17:28
07:08:29
07:35:27
07:10:03
07:16:47
07:50:06
07:46:40

16:22:38
15:50:40
15:55:05
16:02:46

16:08:01

16:09:05

16:05:51
16:17:34
16:17:35
16:06:29
16:17:43
16:11:50
16:02:00
16:19:36
16:39:52
16:35:53
16:21:43
16:39:31
16:54:39
16:40:53

16:48:10

16:59:17
17:00:47
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24:15:13
24:43:44

25:00:20

25:07:20
25:02:29
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25:19:48
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25:40:11
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25:44:57

25:55:10
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26:18:54
26:20:59
26:33:00
26:28:31
26:32:28
26:23:29
26:50:27
26:25:03
26:31:47
27:05:06
27:01:40
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785,09
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781,18
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776,66
775,86
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761,90
761,60
761,34
760,26
752,45
750,50
750,44

748,38

746,12
743,12
736,23
686,24
685,80
668,70

661,64

655,66
653,28
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651,40
648,05
639,33
638,56
637,41
635,43
634,15
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612,73
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ranppabynsik |.
Oannniok |.
Oannniok |.

Cumuyk B.

KpyLuenbHuupKuin

n

KpyLenbHUUbKuiA
n.

Beaywko C.
Kapnenuyk C,
Kapneinuyk C,

Bynira M.
Tkauyk B.
Beasywko C.
lonuk B.

Oanuniok 1.

lNyuynsk B,

Tkauyk |.M.

Oannniok |.

Cumuyk B.

IMyuynsk B,

Besywko C.

KpyLuenbHuupKuin

1.
Mopap O. I.
Tkauyk B.
Cyxosinn O.I'.
OBauyk A.l.
Beasywko C.

OBauyk A.l.

KpyLuenbHULbKUiA
1.

Pypon B.
Oanuniok 1.
Oanuntok 1.

KoBanb ®.M.
OBauyk A.l.

Pynon B.
Jlyuuk A. C.

Pynon B.

Kosanb ®.M.
OBauyk A.l.

KpyLenbHULUbKniA

n.
OBauyk A.l.
INyunk A. C.
Cumuyk B.
Cumuyk B.
KoBanb ®.M.
OBauyk A.l.
Cumuyk B.
Oanuntok 1.
Jyunk A. C.
Oanuntok 1.
Oanuniok 1.
Kosanb ®.M.
Cumuyk B.

331140
331067
331067
331143

331043

331043

331086
331117
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